This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References  to square footage or age are approximate. Buy-
er must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2020 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0060809)

10.52%
P R O  F O R M A  C A P  R AT E

I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W 8

OPERATING STATEMENT

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References  to square footage or age are approximate. Buy-
er must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2020 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0060809)

Income   Current  Per SF  Pro Forma  Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income  50,184  4.99  60,360  6.00
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
Total Reimbursement Income  $0 0.0% $0.00  $0 0.0% $0.00
Effective Gross Revenue  $50,184  $4.99  $60,360  $6.00

Operating Expenses  Current  Per SF  Pro Forma  Per SF
Insurance  2,515  0.25  2,515  0.25
Real Estate Taxes  10,500  1.04  10,500  1.04

Total Expenses  $13,015  $1.29  $13,015  $1.29
Expenses as % of EGR  25.9%   21.6%
Net Operating Income  $37,169  $3.69  $47,345  $4.71

I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W 9

RENT ROLL

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References  to square footage or age are approximate.
Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2020 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0060809)